

SSI No. 41 of 2021

Order No. 7, dated 22.12.2025.

Accused Ahammad Sk on bail is present by hajira.

Today is fixed for evidence by prosecution.

No witness is present.

To date (23.12.2025) for evidence by prosecution as scheduled.

Accused as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessn. Judge, 3rd Court

Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad
(J.O. Code : WB00706)